JULY 2017
Rapide Cuisine® Induction Ranges
Hatco’s Rapide Cuisine® induction unit is designed and built for the
rigors of commercial foodservice use. Its Magnetic Power System
(MPS) delivers the highest power in its class. It has brains and
beauty with a sleek, modern, low-profile design, high resolution color
display, timer plus convenient power and temperature modes. All this
and energy efficient too!

• Angle brackets (Black only) and Clear Anodized housing are standard;
optional non-adjustable tubular stands available
• Available in optional Designer colors and Gloss finishes
• GR5AL and GR5AHL models shipped with GR5 remote box with
electronic infinite control, power On/Off switch (lights and heat), LED
driver, wire leads and angle brackets
Model Watts
Amps
Model
Amps      Dimensions (both models)
     W x D x H (Add 1" [25 mm] for bracket)
Ship
Weight120V 208V 240V Watts 120V 208V 240V
Glo-Ray® Curved Infrared Strip Heaters
Standard Watt                                                                 High Watt
GR5A-18   250   2.1 1.2 1.0 GR5AH-18   350 2.9 1.7 1.5   18" x 6" x 2"    (457 x 150 x 51 mm) 16 lbs. ( 8 kg.)
GR5A-24   350   2.9 1.7 1.4 GR5AH-24   500 4.2 2.4 2.1   24" x 6" x 2"    (610 x 150 x 51 mm) 17 lbs.  ( 8 kg.)
GR5A-30   450   3.8 2.2 1.9 GR5AH-30   660 5.5 3.2 2.8   30" x 6" x 2"    (762 x 150 x 51 mm) 19 lbs.  ( 9 kg.)
GR5A-36   575   4.8 2.8 2.4 GR5AH-36   800 6.7 3.8 3.3   36" x 6" x 2"    (919 x 150 x 51 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg.)
GR5A-42   675   5.6 3.2 2.8 GR5AH-42   950 7.9 4.6 4.0 42" x 6" x 2"  (1067 x 150 x 51 mm) 22 lbs. (10 kg.)
GR5A-48   800   6.7 3.8 3.3 GR5AH-48 1100  9.2 5.3 4.6 48" x 6" x 2"  (1219 x 150 x 51 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg.)
GR5A-54   925   7.7 4.4 3.9 GR5AH-54 1250 10.4 6.0 5.2 54" x 6" x 2"  (1372 x 150 x 51 mm) 26 lbs. (12 kg.)
GR5A-60 1050   8.8 5.0 4.4 GR5AH-60 1400 11.7 6.7 5.8 60" x 6" x 2"  (1524 x 150 x 51 mm) 28 lbs. (13 kg.)
GR5A-66 1160   9.7 5.6 4.8 GR5AH-66 1560 13.0 7.5 6.5 66" x 6" x 2"  (1675 x 150 x 51 mm) 32 lbs. (15 kg.)
GR5A-72 1275 10.6 6.1 5.3 GR5AH-72 1725 14.4 8.3 7.2 72" x 6" x 2"  (1829 x 150 x 51 mm) 33 lbs. (15 kg.)
Glo-Ray® Curved Infrared Strip Heaters with LED Lights
Standard Watt                                                                 High Watt
GR5AL-18   254   2.2 1.2 1.1 GR5AHL-18   354  3.0 1.7 1.5   18" x 6" x 2"    (457 x 150 x 51 mm) 16 lbs.  ( 8 kg.)
GR5AL-24   356   3.0 1.7 1.5 GR5AHL-24   506  4.3 2.5 2.1   24" x 6" x 2"    (610 x 150 x 51 mm) 17 lbs.  ( 8 kg.)
GR5AL-30   458   3.9 2.2 1.9 GR5AHL-30   668  5.6 3.2 2.8   30" x 6" x 2"    (762 x 150 x 51 mm) 19 lbs.  ( 9 kg.)
GR5AL-36   584   4.9 2.9 2.5 GR5AHL-36   809  6.8 3.9 3.4   36" x 6" x 2"    (919 x 150 x 51 mm) 21 lbs. (10 kg.)
GR5AL-42   686   5.8 3.3 2.9 GR5AHL-42   961  8.1 4.7 4.0 42" x 6" x 2"  (1067 x 150 x 51 mm) 22 lbs. (10 kg.)
GR5AL48   812   6.9 4.0 3.4 GR5AHL-48 1112  9.4 5.4 4.7 48" x 6" x 2"  (1219 x 150 x 51 mm) 24 lbs. (11 kg.)
GR5AL-54   939   7.9 4.6 4.0 GR5AHL-54 1264 10.7 6.1 5.3 54" x 6" x 2"  (1372 x 150 x 51 mm) 26 lbs. (12 kg.)
GR5AL-60 1066   9.0 5.2 4.5 GR5AHL-60 1416 11.9 6.9 6.0 60" x 6" x 2"  (1524 x 150 x 51 mm) 28 lbs. (13 kg.)
GR5AL-66 1177 10.0 5.7 5.0 GR5AHL-66 1577 13.3 7.7 6.6 66" x 6" x 2"  (1675 x 150 x 51 mm) 32 lbs. (15 kg.)
GR5AL-72 1294 10.9 6.3 5.5 GR5AHL-72 1744 14.7 8.5 7.3 72" x 6" x 2"  (1829 x 150 x 51 mm) 33 lbs. (15 kg.)
GLOSS FINISHES
Gleaming Gold Glossy Gray Bold Black Radiant Red Brilliant Blue
DESIGNER COLORS
Warm Red Black Gray Granite White Granite Navy Blue Hunter Green Antique Copper

or a cool or neutral white light (4100K).
Features include:
•  The patent-pending sleek, curved design matches Hatco's line of
Glo-Ray® Curved Infrared Strip Heaters for a fully integrated look
•  The LED lighting delivers longer performance and significant
savings with lower energy consumption (compared to standard
incandescent bulbs) and greater reliability
• The dual LED lights are field replaceable
•  Angle brackets (Black only), 6" (152 mm) power leads and Clear
Anodized color are standard; optional non-adjustable tubular
stands available
• HL5 models offer the same color selection as GR5A models
Model
Dimensions (W x D x H)
(Add 1" [25 mm] to height for bracket) Volts Watts Ship Weight
HL5-18 18" x 6" x 2"    (457 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 4.3   9 lbs.  (4 kg)
HL5-24 24" x 6" x 2"    (610 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 5.9 10 lbs. (5 kg)
HL5-30 30" x 6" x 2"    (762 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 7.6 11 lbs. (5 kg)
HL5-36 36" x 6" x 2"    (914 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 9.2 12 lbs. (6 kg)
HL5-42 42" x 6" x 2"  (1067 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 10.8 13 lbs. (6 kg)
HL5-48 48" x 6" x 2"  (1219 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 12.4 14 lbs. (6 kg)
HL5-54 54" x 6" x 2"  (1372 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 14.0 15 lbs. (7 kg)
HL5-60 60" x 6" x 2"  (1524 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 15.7 16 lbs. (7 kg)
HL5-66 66" x 6" x 2"  (1676 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 17.3 17 lbs. (8 kg)
HL5-72 72" x 6" x 2"  (1829 x 152 x 51 mm) 120 18.9 18 lbs. (8 kg)
Model
Dimensions
W x D x H
STANDARD SINGLE CONTROL BOX OPTIONAL SPLIT CONTROL BOX* Ship